
Power BI DesktopAbout
StudentsInstitutions

Private, Nonprofit Colleges 
Share of Students, 2021-22

Private, Nonprofit Colleges 
by Region, 2021-22

Median Endowment,
FY 2022

Private, Nonprofit Colleges by Classification, 
2021-22

Number of Private, Nonprofit 
College Employees, Fall 2022

Sources: U.S. Department of Education, National Center for Education Statistics, 
IPEDS: 12-Month Unduplicated Enrollment, 2021-22; Institutional Characteristics, 
2021-22; Finance FY 2022; Fall Staff, 2022.

4-Year Private, Nonprofit College 
Endowment Distribution, FY 2022

Private, Nonprofit Colleges

1,700+

4-Year Colleges

25%

Graduate Students

43%

Far West

Great Lakes

Mid-Atlantic

New England

Plains

Southeast

Southwest

250

266

393

138

175

360

105

Baccalaureate Colleges

Master's Colleges & Universities

Faith-Related Institutions

Doctoral Universities

Medical & Health Professions

Associate's Colleges

Professional Focus Schools

Art, Music & Design Schools

Other Special Focus Schools

26%

24%

15%

13%

9%

6%

3%

3%

1%

City Rural Suburb Town

32%

5%

18%

9%
11%

1%

6%
4%

9%

0%
3%

1%

Less than 2,000 Students 2,000-4,999 Students 5,000+ Students

Private, Nonprofit Colleges by Location
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